CONTRACT NO. 70658

= of\pro jeati\dS30A7 (WBNTAGSSaxt.dgn

PLOT SCALE ® 43099177 IN.

USER NAME

& collierby

PLOT DATE = 9/21/2287

FILE NAME

CODE NO.

LOCATION OF WORK:

PAY ITEM

45100100

45100200

67100100

70100460

70102630

70102635

78000200

78000400

78000500

78001110

X7015005

CRACK ROUTING (PAVEMENT)

CRACK FILLING

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -~
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4~

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

SPECTIALTY ITEM

VARIOUS ROUTES
D5 CRACK AND JOINT SEAL 2008-1
DEWITT, PIATT & MCLEAN COUNTIES

LOCAT EONs

STANDARD 701306

STANDARD 701601

STANDARD 701701

LINE 4~

LINE &"

LINE 8"

SCHEDULE OF

QUANTITIES

STA.

TOTAL

UNIT QUANTIETY
FOOT 430, 899. 0
POUND 172, 360. 0
L SUM 1.0
L SUM 1.0
L SUM 1.0
L SuM 1.0
FOOT 9, 989.0
FOOT 11, 870.0
FOOT 13,818.0
FOOT 83, 458.0
CAL DA 11.0

IL 10
FAP 721

DEWITT CO.
2-LANE RURAL

1004 STATE

624+74, 00 TO
785+57. 00
LLOCATION #1

QUANTITY
21, 201. 0

8,480.0

4, 009.0

0.0

IL 10
FaP 721
PIATT CO.

2-LANE RURAL

1004 STATE

STA. 785+57.00 TO
STA, 1340+47.00
LOCATION #2

QUANTITY
70, 487. 0

28, 195.0

23, 7T13.0

0.0

BUS I-55
FAP 704

MCLEAN CO.
4-1L ANE URBAN

1004 STATE
STA, 89+02,01 TO
STA. 219485, 74
LOCATION #3

QUANTITY
104, 079.0
41, 632.0

0.2

1.0
9, 989.0
11, 870.0
13,818.0
0.0

11.0

IL 9
FaP 693
MCLEAN CO.

2-LANE RURAL

100% STATE

STA, 216+75.00 TO
STA. 438+30.00
LOCATION #4

QUANTITY
77, 289.0
30, 916. 0
0.1
0.2

G0

7,604, 0

0.0

Fohe TOTAL JSHEET |
RYE. | SECTION county | JOTALSHEE

VAR, * ** | 1| 2

# D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2008-1
* # DEWITT/PIATT/MCLEAN

Us 136 Us 24
FAP 315 FAP 317
MCLEAN COQ. MCLEAN CO.
2-LANE RURAL 2-LANE RURAL
1004 STATE 1007 STATE
STA. 2065+80.23 TO STA. 851+20.00 TO

483+35, 00 STA. 1133+00. 00
LOCATION #5

LOCATION *&

QUANTITY QUANTITY
78,671.0 79,172.0
31,468, 0 31,669, 0
0.2 0.2
0.2 0.2
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
21, 361.0 26, 7171. 0
0.0 0.0

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

ROUTE VARIOUS
SECTION D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2008-1
DEWITT, PIATT & MCLEAN COUNTIES
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